
JANUARY

WEEK 1 Monday 8th January - Friday 12th January

WEEK 2 Monday 15th January - Friday 19th January

WEEK 3 Monday 22nd January - Friday 26th January

WEEK 4 Monday 29th January - Friday 2nd February

2024 HOLIDAY PROGRAMME DATES

APRIL

WEEK 1 Monday 15th April - Friday 19th April

WEEK 2 Monday 22nd April - Friday 26th April

JULY

WEEK 1 Monday 8th July - Friday 12th July

WEEK 2 Monday 15th July - Friday 19th July

SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER

WEEK 1 Monday 30th September - Friday 4th October

WEEK 2 Monday 7th October - Friday 11th October

DECEMBER

WEEK 1 TBC

WEEK 2 TBC


